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Adair County Local KY-ASAP 
Brenda Mann 
1328 Green Hills Road 
Columbia, KY 42728 
bsmann0@gmail.com 
 

Allen County Local KY-ASAP 
Shane Britt 
201 W. Main Street, Suite 204  
Scottsville, KY. 42164 
Shane.britt@icloud.com 
 

Anderson County Local KY-ASAP 
Crystal Crouch 
1160 Bypass North 
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342 
crystal.crouch@anderson.kyschools.us 
 

Ballard County Local KY-ASAP 
Melissa Ballard 
198 Bluegrass Dr. 
LaCenter, KY 42056 
mballard@purchasehealth.org 
 

Barren-Hart-Metcalfe (BHM) Local 
KY-ASAP 
Gretchen Bishop 
164 Scottie Drive 
Glasgow KY 42141 
gretchen.bishop@glasgow.kyschools.us 
 

Bath County Local KY-ASAP 
Cindy Kerns 
645 Chenault Drive 
Owingsville, KY  40360 
Cindy.Kerns@bath.kyschools.us 
 

Bell-Knox-Whitley (BKW) Local KY-
ASAP 
Mark Daniels 
108 Roy Kidd Avenue 
Corbin, KY  40701 
mark.daniels@corbin.kyschools.us 
 

Blackpatch Council Local KY-ASAP 
George Radford 
PO Box 229 
Cadiz, KY. 42211 
biggradford@yahoo.com 
 

Bourbon-Harrison Local KY-ASAP 
Lisa Doyle 
3339 Lexington Rd. 
Paris KY 40361 
lisa.doyle@bourbon.kyschools.us 
 

Boyle County Local KY-ASAP 
James Hunn 
991 Butler Drive 
Danville, Ky 40422 
jmohunn@gmail.com 
 

Breathitt County Local KY-ASAP 
Brittany Little 
333 Broadway 
Jackson, KY 41339 
brittany.little@cityofjacksonky.org 
 

Breckinridge County Local KY-ASAP 
Pat Fuqua 
301 Poplar St 
Cloverport, KY 40111 
pat.fuqua@cloverport.kyschools.us 
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Buffalo Trace Local KY-ASAP 
Earl Bush 
589 Mt. Zion Road 
Brooksville, KY  41004 
mbush589@windstream.net 
 

Butler-Logan-Simpson (BLS) Local KY-
ASAP 
Lacey Phillips 
430 South College St. 
Franklin, KY 42134 
lacey.phillips@simpson.kyschools.us 
 

Calloway County Local KY-ASAP 
Michelle Hendrix 
716 Poplar St. 
Murray, KY 42071 
mlhendrix@murrayhospital.org 
 

Carlisle County Local KY-ASAP 
Amy Guhy 
4557 State Route 1377 
Bardwell, KY 42023 
amy.guhy@carlisle.kyschools.us 
 

Casey County Local KY-ASAP 
Kathy Carman 
Casey County Courthouse 
Liberty, KY  42539 
khcarman@windstream.net 
 

Clark County Local KY-ASAP 
John Lennon 
2745 Boonesboro Rd 
Winchester, KY 40391 
john.lennon@Clark.kyschools.us 
 

Clay-Jackson Local KY-ASAP 
Randy Craft 
120 Square 
Manchester, KY 40962 
rcraft@fnbmky.com 
 

Clinton County Local KY-ASAP 
Brooke Bingham 
130 Southern School Road 
Somerset, KY 42501 
bbingham@adanta.org 
 

Crittenden County Local KY-ASAP 
Renee Sizemore 
190 Industrial Drive 
Marion, KY 42064 
reneek.sizemore@ky.gov 
 

Cumberland County Local KY-ASAP 
Debbie Messenger 
90 Smith Grove Road 
Burkesville, KY 42717 
debbie.messenger@uky.du 
 

Daviess County Local KY-ASAP 
Jeff Jones 
212 St. Ann Street, Room 202 
Owensboro, KY 42303 
jjones@daviessky.org 
 

Edmonson County Local KY-ASAP 
Natalie Stice 
191 West Center Street 
Brownsville, KY 42210 
natalie.stice@edmonson.kyschools.us 
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Elliott County Local KY-ASAP 
Monica Adkins 
P.O. Box 687 
Sandy Hook, KY  41171 
monica.adkins@elliott.kyschols.us 
 

Estill-Powell Local KY-ASAP 
Lindsey Romans 
122 North Main Street 
Stanton, KY 40380 
Lindsey.Romans@ky.gov 
 

Fayette County Local KY-ASAP 
Ciera Bowman 
2100 Fontaine Drive 
Lexington, KY 40507 
ciera.bowman@fayette.kyschools.us 
 

Floyd-Pike Local KY-ASAP 
Michelle Keathley 
2520 S Lake Drive 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
Michelle.keathley@floyd.kyschools.us 
 

Franklin County Local KY-ASAP 
Amy Snow 
PO Box 4591 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
amy.snow@wjrfoundation.orgl.com 
 

Fulton-Hickman Local KY-ASAP 
Kimberly Brann 
340 Browder St 
Fulton, KY 42041 
crfultonfirst@gmail.com 
 

Garrard County Local KY-ASAP 
Keri Noe 
89 Farrar Dr. 
Lancaster, KY 40444 
keril.noe@ky.gov 
 

Graves County Local KY-ASAP 
Nathan Kent 
900 S Commonwealth Dr. 
Mayfield, KY 42066 
nkent@mayfieldky.gov 
 

Grayson-Meade-Hardin (GMH) Local 
KY-ASAP 
Peggy Snow 
384 W.A. Jenkins Rd. 
Elizabethtown KY 42701 
peggy.snow@hardin.kyschools.us 
 

Green County Local KY-ASAP 
Jennifer Davenport 
116 S Main St. 
Greensburg, KY 42743 
jcd@goff-law.net 
 

Hancock County Local KY-ASAP 
Tom Myers 
715 Great Country Estate Road 
Hawesville, KY 42348 
tsmyershaw@aol.com 
 

Harlan County Local KY-ASAP 
Amanda Gooden 
PO Box 956 
Harlan, KY 40831 
mandy.gooden@outlook.com 
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Heartland Trail Local KY-ASAP 
Jennifer Osborne 
108 New Glendale Rd. 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
Jennifer.Osborne@ltdhd.org 
 

Henderson County Local KY-ASAP 
Shawna Evans 
2424 Zion Road 
Henderson, KY 42420 
shawna.evans@henderson.kyschools.us 
 

Henry County Local KY-ASAP 
Denise Perry 
19 S Property Rd 
New Castle, KY 40050 
dperry.hcgov@gmail.com 
 

Hopkins County Local KY-ASAP 
Karen Tapp 
9 E Arch Street 
Madisonville, KY  42431 
k.tapp@brightviewhealth.com 
 

Jessamine County Local KY-ASAP 
Andy Sims 
104 Richmond Ave 
Nicholasville KY 40356 
crnasims@yahoo.com 
 

Johnson-Martin Local KY-ASAP 
Vacant 
 

Knott County Local KY-ASAP 
Glenda Shrum 
PO Box 438 
Hindman, KY 41822 
glendashrum@kycourts.net 
 

LaRue County Local KY-ASAP 
James Richardson 
45 W. High St. 
Hodgenville, KY 42748 
JRichardson@cityofhodgenvilleky.com 
 

Laurel County Local KY-ASAP 
Brandi Gilley 
525 Whitley Street 
London, KY 40741 
brandin.gilley@ky.gov 
 

Lawrence County Local KY-ASAP 
Ashley Wilks 
1080 Meadowlark Lane, 
Louisa, KY 41230 
Ashleye.wilks@ky.gov 
 

Lee County Local KY-ASAP 
Vivian Smith 
48 Center Street 
Beattyville, KY 41311 
vivianksmith@ky.gov 
 

Leslie County Local KY-ASAP 
Vicki Wooton 
PO Box 583 
Hyden, KY 41749 
vickiwooton@gmail.com 
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Letcher County Local KY-ASAP 
Chanell PIke 
PO Box 700 
Mayking, KY 41837 
chanell.pike@krccnet.com 
 

Lincoln County Local KY-ASAP 
Alphanso Miller 
44 Health Way 
Stanford, KY 40484 
alphansom.miller@ky.gov 
 

Madison County Local KY-ASAP 
Naomi Guffy 
1001 Gibson Bay Dr #203 
Richmond KY 40475 
naomi.guffy@mtcomp.org 
 

Magoffin County Local KY-ASAP 
James Shepherd 
119 East Mountain Parkway 
Salyersville, KY 41465 
jamesm.shepherd@ky.gov 
 

Marshall County Local KY-ASAP 
Dena Moshure 
2850 Adams St. 
Paducah KY 42001 
DenaL.Moshure@ky.gov 
 

McCracken County Local KY-ASAP 
Brandon Fitch 
425 Broadway St.  
Paducah, KY 42001 
bfitch@4rbh.org 
 

McCreary County Local KY-ASAP 
Roger Owens 
PO Box 1235 
Whitley City, KY 42653 
raowens@highland.net 
 

McLean County Local KY-ASAP 
Susie Vandiver 
P.O. Box 9 
Island KY 42350 
susievandiver@att.net 
 

Menifee County Local KY-ASAP 
April Smith 
P. O. Box 110 
Frenchburg, KY  40322 
april.smith@menifee.kyschools.us 
 

Mercer County Local KY-ASAP 
Tobie Reeser-Sherrow 
900 N. College Street 
Harrodsburg, KY 40330 
tlrees2@uky.edu 
 

Monroe County Local KY-ASAP 
Susan Clarkson 
1035 Old Mulkey Road 
Tompkinsville KY 42167 
nsclarkson@yahoo.com 
 

Montgomery County Local KY-ASAP 
April Smith 
108 East Locust Street 
Mt. Sterling KY 40353 
JApril.Smith@uky.edu 
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Morgan County Local KY-ASAP 
Jamie Brunk 
P.O. Box 295 
West Liberty, KY 41472 
kybrunk@mrtc.com 
 

Nicholas County Local KY-ASAP 
Steve Hamilton 
P.O. Box  167 
Carlisle, KY 40311 
judgeex@qx.net 
 

Northern Kentucky Local KY-ASAP 
Allyn Reinecke 
1098 Monmouth Street 
Newport, KY 41071 
AReinecke@campbellcountyky.gov 
 

Ohio County Local KY-ASAP 
Rebecca Horn 
1501 Breckenridge Street 
Owensboro,KY 42303 
Vacant 
 

Owsley County Local KY-ASAP 
Cale Turner 
P O Box 997 
Booneville KY 41314 
caleturner@yahoo.com 
 

Pennyrile Local KY-ASAP 
Chris Sparks 
607 Hammond Plaza 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
csparks@pennyroyalcenter.org 
 

Perry County Local KY-ASAP 
Crystal Neace 
320 Morton Blvd 
Hazard, KY 41701 
C.Haley-Neace@brightviewhealth.com 
 

Pulaski County Local KY-ASAP 
Melissa Estep 
77 Union Street 
Somerset, KY. 42501 
mestep@adanta.org 
 

Region 6 Local KY-ASAP 
Dr. Paul Kiser 
2001 Newburg Road 
Louisville KY 40205 
pkiser@bellarmine.edu 
 

Rockcastle Local KY-ASAP 
Morgan Bray 
145 Newcomb Ave.  
Mt. Vernon, KY 40456 
morgan.bray@whitehouseclinics.com 
 

Rowan County Local KY-ASAP 
Marilyn Slone 
700 West Main St. 
Morehead, KY 40351 
marilynslone@kycourts.net 
 

Russell County Local KY-ASAP 
Anita Tucker 
2554 S. Hwy 127 
Russell Springs, Ky 42642 
atucker@duo-county.com 
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Scott County Local KY-ASAP 
Scott Turner 
1306 Long Lick Pike 
Georgetown, KY 40324 
scott.turner@scott.kyschools.us 
 

Taylor County Local KY-ASAP  Board 
Bruce Crouch 
1209 Easy Broadway 
Campbellsville, KY 42718 
bruce.crouch@taylor.kyschools.us 
 

Tri-County Local KY-ASAP 
Ronne Nunley 
P.O.Box 790 
Ashland, KY 41105 
ronne.nunley@pathways-ky.org 
 

Union County Local KY-ASAP 
Geoffrey Deibler 
100 S Spring St 
Morganfield, KY 42437 
4260@morganfieldpolice.com 
 

Warren County Local KY-ASAP 
Joy Graham 
643 Mallard St. 
Bowling Green, KY  42104 
joygraham@gmail.com 
 

Wayne County Local KY-ASAP 
Deacon Tom Wagner 
455 Michagan Avenue 
Monticello, KY  42633 
deacontom@windstream.net 
 

Webster County Local KY-ASAP 
William Braden 
20 US Hwy. 41A 
Dixon, KY 42409 
william.braden@websterco.org 
 

Wolfe County Local KY-ASAP 
Angela Patton 
PO Box 446 
Campton, KY 41301 
angela.patton@ky.gov 
 

Woodford County Local KY-ASAP 
Freeman Bailey 
86 Big Sink Road 
Versailles, Ky. 40383 
fbailey@woodfordcountyky.gov 
 

 

 


